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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, March 12, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name 

Telephone Email 
Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Facility 
Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.org Sub Y Undecided ITB 25-100063 

Inliner Solutions, 
LLC 

Ashden 
Middlebrooks 

Ph: 470-503-5624 ashden.middlebrooks@puriscorp.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100070 

NAFECO Larry Stancil Jr. Ph: 678-260-0325 Larry.stancil@nafeco.com Joint Venture N Yes ITB 25-100065 

P3 Delivery Charlette Wynn Ph: 678-362-8633 cwynn@p3delivery.com Prime Y Yes RFP 2025-100078 

Salary.com Garry Straker Ph: 781-328-9058 garry.straker@salary.com Prime N Yes RFP 2025-100078 

Inliner Solutions, 
LLC 

Crystal Galvan Ph: 678-436-6814 crystal.galvan@puriscorp.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100070 



 

Dokun 
Technologies LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Sub Y Yes RFP  2025-100078 

Atlanta Gas Light Shaun Rosemond Ph: 404-561-1012 mrosemon@southernco.com Prime N Yes 2025-100080 

Kemi Construction Yuliza Contreras Ph: 404-668-9679 ycontreras@kemiconstruction.com Prime Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

Integrated 
Construction 
Management, Inc. 

Trinity Mintz Ph: 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com Sub Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

Water Jack 
Pressure Wash 
LLC 

La Daysha 
Johnson 

Ph: 214-463-3417 Waterjack.dasha@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

The Humanity 
Group 

Wendi Dillard Ph: 470-541-0296 wdillard@blackinnovationalliance.com Prime N Yes RFP  2025-100078 

JMT Technology 
Group 

Bryan Kelley Ph: 804-267-1251  

Ph (M): 804-240-1811  

bkelley@jmttg.com Undecided N Yes RFP-2025-004 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph (M): 770-841-9315  

Ph: 770-414-7975  

corine@rkreeves.com Sub Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

Safeguard Printing 
& Promotional 
Products Inc. 

Larry Stancil Sr. Ph: 770-752-4612 larry@safeguardmi.com Sub Y Yes ITB 25-100065 

Mercer US, LLC Gabriel Lowy Ph:404-442-3129 gabriel.lowy@mercer.com Prime N Yes RFP  2025-100078 



 

FM Shelton Fawn Shelton Ph: 404-234-8062 fawn@fmshelton.com Prime Y Yes ITB 2025-015 

ReFix 
Renovations, LLC 

Candace Lucas Ph: 251-554-1092 clucas.refix@comcast.net Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Al’s Pressure 
Washing Services 
Co 

Al Nolan  Ph: 404-734-1427 nolanpressurewashing@gmail.com Sub N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Universal 
Landscaping 
Services 

Chalandria Spires Ph: 404-447-8616 Ulandscapes@yahoo.com Sub N No N/A 

Painting Atlanta 
Painters LLC 

Regina Williams Ph: 678-887-7515  Paintingatlpainters@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Atlanta Drone 
Cleaning 

Chris Creekmur Ph: 678-800-4560 Chris@atlantadronecleaning.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Water Jack 
Pressure Wash 
LLC 

David Newhouse Ph: 214-729-1480 Waterjack.david@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Al’s Pressure 
Washing Services 
Co 

Cheryl Hickman Ph: 309-716-8600 Operationspressurewashing@gmail.com N/A N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Atlanta Gas Light 
Company 

Charles Moon Ph: 404-859-7085 cmoon@southernco.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100080 

A&P Painting and 
Flooring 

Walter Nunez Ph: 470-300-9060 Walter@ap-contractors.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 



 

RedZone Robotics, 
Inc. 

Erin Slyder Ph: 412-476-8980 eslyder@redzone.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100070 

V.93 Traffic 
Control 

Faye Glemaud Ph: 404-990-9500 info@v93traffic.com Sub N Yes ITB 25-100070 

A&D Painting, Inc Pete Kostopoulos Ph: 770-414-4111 Office@adpaintinginc.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Hart Mechanical 
and Facilities 
Services 

Harold Hart Ph: 404-290-7893 harold@hartmechanical.org Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

The Baylor Group 
LLC 

Antravius Baylor Ph: 470-231-9728 a.baylor@thebaylorgroup.org Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

AECOM Kimberly Morrell Ph: 484-645-3589 kimberly.morrell@aecom.com Prime N Yes RFP-2025-004 

AECOM Chester Cunanan Ph: 609-386-5444 chester.cuanan@aecom.com Prime N Yes RFP-2025-004 

Ferguson 
Waterworks 

Pam Orgera Ph: 770-300-9269 pam.orgera@ferguson.com Prime N Yes ITB 2025-015 

HAYWARD 
Under Pressure 
Cleaning LLC 

Grinnell Hayward Ph: 470-209-1206 underpressurecleaningorg@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100063 

Lewis Contracting 
Services, LLC 

Angela Coto 
Perez 

Ph: 404-522-1538 acotoperez@lewiscontractingservices.com Sub N Yes ITB 25-100070 



 

North America 
Fire Equipment 
Co., Inc. 
(NAFECO) 

Sondra Barnes Ph: 800-628-6233 sondra.barnes@nafeco.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100065 

KLS Workforce 
Solutions 

Calvin Green Ph: 404-502-9143 cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com Sub Y Yes RFP 2025-100078 

Vision Risk 
Management Inc 

Frankie Caldwell Ph: 404-477-7696 fcaldwell897@gmail.com Sub N Yes N/A 

 
 
 
Solicitations announced:  ITB 25-100070 Consent Decreee – Ongoing Sewer Condition Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD-OSCAR) 

RFP-2025-004 The John Lewis Status Interactive Experience 
ITB 25-100065 Uniforms for Fire Rescue Services (Annual Contract with 4 Options to Renew) 
ITB 25-100063 On-Call Painting and Pressure Washing Services (3 Year Multiyear Contract) 
ITB 2025-015 Common Bricks (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 
RFP 2025-100078 Professional Services for Classification and Compensation Study 



 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


